Position

Senior Software Specialist

Database Administrator

Programmer/Analyst Il

IS Technical Webmaster

Programmer/Analyst Il

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Department Total Wages

Yuba CCD-IT -
Software

Yuba CCD-IT -
Software

Yuba CCD-IT -
Software

Yuba CCD-IT -
Software

Yuba CCD-IT -
Software

$71,087

$71,087

$69,565

$69,405

$56,647

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$26,400
$25,679
$25,502

$25,483

$24,724



