Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Software Specialist		Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-IT - Software	\$71,087	\$26,400
Database Administrator		Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-IT - Software	\$71,087	\$25,679
Programmer/Analyst II		Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-IT - Software	\$69,565	\$25,502
IS Technical Webmaster		Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-IT - Software	\$69,405	\$25,483
Programmer/Analyst II		Yuba Community College District	Yuba CCD-IT - Software	\$56,647	\$24,724